



Key West
International Airport

KEY WEST INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Richard Strickland, Senior Director of Airports
3491 South Roosevelt Boulevard, Key West, Florida 33040
305-809-5200 main / 305-292-3578 fax
Strickland-Richard@MonroeCounty-FL.Gov

ENPLANEMENTS & DEPLANEMENTS
- 2021 -

Months	AMERICAN AIRLINES		SILVER AIRWAYS		DELTA AIR LINES		UNITED AIRLINES		JETBLUE		ALLEGIANANT		MONTHLY TOTALS			YEAR TO DATE TOTALS	
	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	BOTH	ENP	DEP
JAN	23,770	20,869	2,905	2,432	11,067	11,577	6,570	5,403					44,312	40,281	84,593	44,312	40,281
FEB	24,475	25,516	3,023	3,254	12,173	12,307	6,235	6,662	1,151	1,408			47,057	49,147	96,204	91,369	89,428
MAR	34,174	33,433	4,163	4,538	15,473	15,645	10,952	11,088	2,335	2,723			67,097	67,427	134,524	158,466	156,855
APR	34,275	32,191	3,913	4,418	16,017	15,469	11,626	10,960	2,658	3,039			68,489	66,077	134,566	226,955	222,932
MAY	33,617	31,142	4,503	5,001	20,281	19,162	11,478	10,714	2,281	2,522			72,160	68,541	140,701	299,115	291,473
JUN	37,914	35,222	4,357	4,630	19,079	19,988	8,519	8,870	2,332	2,858	2,727	3,323	74,928	74,891	149,819	374,043	366,364
JUL	36,878	35,185	4,545	4,680	19,198	19,020	7,232	8,084	2,797	3,434	3,300	3,547	73,950	73,950	147,900	447,993	440,314
AUG	30,928	26,101	4,011	4,350	17,304	15,618	6,606	6,737	3,111	3,527	1,729	1,721	63,689	58,054	121,743	511,682	498,368
SEP	20,683	20,682	4,081	3,917	13,989	14,111	4,263	4,864	2,523	2,900	4,729	4,463	50,268	50,937	101,205	561,950	549,305
OCT	23,423	23,183	3,907	4,400	14,652	14,266	6,307	6,863	3,389	4,028	1,847	1,998	53,525	54,738	108,263	615,475	604,043
NOV	29,740	28,541	3,558	4,183	12,649	12,523	9,455	9,481	2,960	3,211	2,539	2,523	60,901	60,462	121,363	676,376	664,505
DEC	31,772	34,100	3,913	3,969	13,649	14,394	10,770	11,976	2,885	3,855	4,343	5,176	67,332	73,470	140,802	743,708	737,975
Totals	361,649	346,165	46,879	49,772	185,531	184,080	100,013	101,702	28,422	33,505	21,214	22,751	743,708	737,975	1,481,683	743,708	737,975
YTD Airline Totals	707,814		96,651		369,611		201,715		61,927		43,965		YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL			1,481,683	
Prior YTD Airline Totals	323,247		74,346		180,249		64,034		0		0		PRIOR YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL			641,876	
% change	119.0%		30.0%		105.1%		215.0%		0%		0%					130.8%	

MONTHLY	
Total PAX DEC 2021	140,802
Total PAX DEC 2020	78,488
	62,314
	79.4%

YEAR-TO-DATE		
Total PAX	YTD - 2021	1,481,683
Total PAX	YTD - 2020	641,876
		839,807
		130.8%